
Shoreham High School to Northville 
Shoreham HS is located ¼ mile East of Wm. Floyd P’kwy. 
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Turn On At ≈mi For mi 

R Rt-25a 0.00 0.56 
L Randall 0.56 0.91 
R North Country 1.47 0.34 
BL N Wading River 1.81 2.16 
BR Hulse Landing 3.97 1.11 
L Sound Ave. 5.08 2.81 
R Twomey 7.89 1.47 
BL Deep Hole 9.36 1.12 
BL Middle 10.48 3.10 
TL Northville Tpke 13.58 1.99 
TR (1) Sound Ave. 15.57 2.36 
L Pier 17.93 0.74 
L Sound Shore 18.67 2.28 
L Pennys 20.95 0.83 
R (2) Sound Ave. 21.78 1.56 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(1) Anyone not desiring to ride the “tank” loop may 

turn left here and wait at Briermiere’s 
(2) Rest stop at Briermiere’s (0.55 mi west) 
 

Rules Of The Road 
• Stop for all red lights. 
• Ride single file. If someone calls “Car Back”, ride as 

far to the right as possible. Use your mirror! 
• Do Not Block Turn Lanes or Intersections. 
• Ride predictably. Signal for turns, slowing o r 

stopping. 
• Announce yourself when passing. 
• Remember: Sharing the road applies to cyclists as 

well as to motorists. The way we behave as a group 
is a reflection on all cyclists. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Turn On At ≈mi For mi 
L Doctors 23.34 0.68 
R Reeves 24.02 2.67 
TR Osborn 26.69 0.09 
L Youngs (becomes Riley) 26.78 2.34 
L Edwards 29.12 1.65 
R Mill (past canoe launch) 30.77 2.87 
L Halsey Manor 33.64 1.34 
R CR 111 34.98 1.63 
TL Ryerson 36.61 0.89 
S Silas Carter at Ryerson 37.50 0.60 
R South 38.10 0.57 
R Wading River Rd. 38.67 6.46 
L Rt-25a 45.13 1.60 
L Into High School 46.73 

☺ End Of Ride ☺ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Legend 
R - Right Turn T – End of Road Y – Fork 
L - Left Turn S - Straight X – Cross Road 
J - Jog   

 




